PAS ELECTRONICSwww.paselectronics.co.kr
SAW Based VCXO
PVS142A Series
True Sinewave
4PAD SMD
2.7mm height
Ultra low Noise
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS

MIL-STD-883C, Method 1014, Condition C & A2
MIL-STD-202F, Method 215
* PART NUMBERING GUIDE
P V S 1 4 2 A - 5 S X X X 2 C 5 - A - 1 0 0 0 . 0 0 0M
Frequency
M : MHz
Supply  V oltage
5 : 5.0V
Output Pulling Range
S : SINEWAVE 5 : APR ±50ppm min.
X : APR ±X0ppm min.
Stability  vs. Temperture Temperature Range
200 : 200ppm / 100 : 100ppm 2C : -20~70℃ / 4F : -40~85℃